Small details, big impact
Epredia Benchtop Appliances
Find it at fisherhealthcare.com
Epredia Slimline Wax Dispenser
•	Ultra-fast heating system with digital temperature
controls, minimizes the wait for molten wax
•	 Insulated aluminum tank provides good thermal
conductivity and improved temperature control

Power Cable:  USA or UK / EU (Schuko)
Optional timers for the High-Capacity Section Dryer
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No.
Epredia Slimline Wax Dispenser
Epredia Slimline Wax Dispenser 230V A84600001
Epredia Slimline Wax Dispenser 110V A84600002
Epredia Slimline Hotplate
Epredia Slimline Hotplate 230V A84600030
Epredia Slimline Hotplate 110V A84600031
Slimline Hotplate Lid A84610081
Epredia High-Capacity Section Dryer
Epredia High-Capacity Section Dryer 230V A84600050
Epredia High-Capacity Section Dryer 110V A84600051
High-Capacity Section Dryer Four-Rack Timer Unit B A84610121
High-Capacity Section Dryer Four-Rack Timer Unit C A84610122
Epredia Paratrimmer
Epredia Paratrimmer 230V A84600080
Epredia Paratrimmer 110V A84600081
Epredia Digital Tissue Section Bath
Epredia Digital Tissue Section Bath 230V A84600060
Epredia Digital Tissue Section Bath 110V A84600061
Digital Tissue Section Bath Lid A84610141
Contact us today:
BN20225239
Distributed by Fisher Healthcare
2